Run - SD08 Route 28 AM
RT 28, ELEPHANT

Description =~ UPPER PASSMORE/RT 25 TRANSFER/HWY 6

#1 -7:26 AM - Brent Kennedy Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

#2 -7:39 AM - 3156 SLOCAN VLY RD - TA/ 3156 Slocan Vly West Rd

#3 - 7:41 AM - 2958 Slocan Vly West Rd

#4 -7:42 AM - 3118 SLOCAN PARK RD

#5 -7:43 AM - Slocan Park Rd & Upper SP Rd Turn Around / Slocan Park Rc
#6 -7:45 AM - HWY 6 & STORBO RD OFF / HWY 6 & STORBO RD NORTH
#7 - 7:47 AM - 2491 HWY 6 / HWY 6 @ CUNNINGHAM RD (N) (ON)

#8 - 7:48 AM - 2409 Hwy 6 - Mailboxes / 2409 HIGHWAY 6 HWY

#9 - 7:49 AM - Hwy 6 & Cunningham Rd - South

#10 - 7:50 AM - 2057 Hwy 6- Kosiancic Rd. / Hwy 6 & Kosiancic Rd

#11 -7:51 AM - BOURGEOIS RD & HWY 6 (ON)

#12 - 7:53 AM - Turn Around Lower Krestova and Langill Rd (NW) / KRESTC
#13 - 8:01 AM - KRESTOVA LOWER RD & POPLAR RIDGE RD (SW)

#14 - 8:02 AM - KRESTOVA LOWER RD & CHATFIELD RD (WSW)

#15 - 8:03 AM - 4053 KRESTOVA LOWER RD

#16 - 8:04 AM - KRESTOVA LOWER RD & KONKIN RD (NNW)

#17 - 8:15 AM - HWY 3A & DOUKHOBOUR RD - OFF

#18 - 8:17 AM - Dejong Esso & Lazeroff Rd

#19 - 8:21 AM - HWY-3A & Fir Dr - Voykin Sub - OFF

#20 - 8:26 AM - Brent Kennedy Elementary 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#21 - 8:28 AM - Mount Sentinel Secondary 807025 / 1014 Playmor Rd

#22 - 8:32 AM - The Sequoia Center 899298 / 1385 HIGHWAY 6 HWY

#23 - 8:35 AM - Brent Kennedy Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

SD08 Route 28 AM



1 & Upper slocan

JVA LOWER RD

SD08 Route 28 AM



